
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

14 
78 
15 
0 

44 
18 
4 
8 

12 
9 

95 

Name 

Tyler DeHart 
Jacob  Owens 
JP Crabtree 
Joe Beaver 
Dawson Phillips 
David McConnell 
Andy Cowan 
Joe Jennings 
Willy DeHart 
Will Jennings 
Tim Miller 

Class 
2024 Modifieds 

2024 Modifieds 

2024 Modifieds 

2024 Modifieds 

2024 Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

2024 Modifieds 

2024 Modifieds 

2024 Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Best Tm 

12.863 
12.939 
13.121 
13.146 
13.212 
13.312 
13.376 
13.434 
13.437 

Diff 

0.076 
0.258 
0.283 
0.349 
0.449 
0.513 
0.571 
0.574 

Best Speed 

69.968 
69.557 
68.592 
68.462 
68.120 
67.608 
67.285 
66.994 
66.979 

- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Alexandria 
Anderson 
Muncie 
Cicero 
Anderson 
Shirley 
Modoc 
Richmond 
Alexandria 
Richmond 
New Haven 

Sponsor 

Willy DeHart 
Jacob Owens 
Nathan Greene 
Mike Craft 
Dale Phillips 
David McConnell 
Maxxco Motorsports, LLC 
D&J Homes 
Willy DeHaet 
Joe Jennings 
Tim Miller 

Sorted on best lap time
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75th Annual National Crown 

Modifieds 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:09:10 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/20/2024 06:00 PM 


